
Team Bettendorf Moline Pleasant Valley Rock Island United Township
Station qcsn.co/bettbulldogs qcsn.co/mhsmaroons qcsn.co/pvspartans qcsn.co/gorocks qcsn.co/utpanthers
Friday, August 24 Pleasant Valley at Geneseo at Bettendorf St. Charles East Davenport West
Friday, August 31 Iowa City West Benet Academy at Cedar Rapids Prairie at Metamora East Peoria
Friday, September 7 at Dubuque Hempstead Rich South North Scott at Peoria High at LaSalle-Peru
Friday, September 14 at Cedar Falls Alleman Davenport Central Galesburg at Quincy
Friday, September 21 Cedar Rapids Washington at United Township at Iowa City West at Alleman Moline
Friday, September 28 at Burlington Galesburg Muscatine at Quincy at Alleman
Friday, October 5 Cedar Rapids Kennedy at Rock Island at Iowa City High Moline Galesburg
Friday, October 12 at Davenport West at Quincy Davenport North United Township at Rock Island
Thursday, October 18 at Davenport Central
Friday, October 19 at Palos Hills (Stagg) Linn Mar at Peoria Richwoods at Rich South


